
Round Opponent Date Time Court Duty
1 HBW Cannons Tuesday, 9 February 2021 7pm 1 8pm

2 Silver Foxes Tuesday, 16 February 2021 8pm 1 7pm

3 PUJIT Tuesday, 23 February 2021 9pm 1 -

4 Pork Swords Tuesday, 2 March 2021 7pm 5 8pm

5 Bye Tuesday, 9 March 2021 - - -

6 Hawks Tuesday, 16 March 2021 9pm 5 -

7 Pickles Tuesday, 23 March 2021 9pm 1 -

8 Hunger Tamers Tuesday, 30 March 2021 8pm 1 9pm

9 Grill Masters Tuesday, 6 April 2021 7pm 1 -

Division 1 Bye Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - - -

10 HBW Cannons Tuesday, 20 April 2021 7pm 1 8pm

11 Silver Foxes Tuesday, 27 April 2021 8pm 1 7pm

12 PUJIT Tuesday, 4 May 2021 9pm 1 -

13 Pork Swords Tuesday, 11 May 2021 7pm 5 8pm

14 Bye Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - - Court Manager

15 Hawks Tuesday, 25 May 2021 9pm 5 -

16 Pickles Tuesday, 1 June 2021 9pm 1 -

17 Hunger Tamers Tuesday, 8 June 2021 8pm 1 9pm

18 Grill Masters Tuesday, 15 June 2021 7pm 1 -

19 HBW Cannons Tuesday, 22 June 2021 9pm 1 8pm

20 Silver Foxes Tuesday, 29 June 2021 8pm 1 9pm

21 PUJIT Tuesday, 6 July 2021 9pm 1 -

CPL ALL-STAR SATURDAY Saturday, 10 July 2021

22 Pork Swords Tuesday, 13 July 2021 9pm 5 8pm

23 Bye Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - - -

24 Hawks Tuesday, 27 July 2021 7pm 5 -

25 Pickles Tuesday, 3 August 2021 7pm 1 -

26 Hunger Tamers Tuesday, 10 August 2021 8pm 1 7pm

27 Grill Masters Tuesday, 17 August 2021 9pm 1 -

28 HBW Cannons Tuesday, 24 August 2021 9pm 1 8pm

Inter-Pool Game Tuesday, 31 August 2021 TBA TBA TBA

29 Silver Foxes Tuesday, 7 September 2021 8pm 1 9pm

30 PUJIT Tuesday, 14 September 2021 7pm 1 -

31 Pork Swords Tuesday, 21 September 2021 9pm 5 8pm

32 Bye Tuesday, 28 September 2021 - - -

33 Hawks Tuesday, 5 October 2021 7pm 5 -

34 Pickles Tuesday, 12 October 2021 7pm 1 -

35 Hunger Tamers Tuesday, 19 October 2021 8pm 1 7pm

36 Grill Masters Tuesday, 26 October 2021 9pm 1 -

Ball Don't Lie


